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UTAH vs OSU - 2/9/2019

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:42.30

Lawless, Emma FR Robertson, Genny SR

Fernandes, Aryanna FR St. John, Gillian SR

26.19 28.92 22.6924.50

BUTAH-UT2 1:43.40

Lott, Sarah JR Gassaway, Mariah JR

Wayner, Darby SR Casarin, Ianire SR

26.19 29.02 23.6024.59

AORST-OR3 1:46.79

Anderson, Felicia JR Rodriguez, Fernanda SO

Letrari, Arianna JR Schneider, Kitty FR

26.31 30.40 24.4625.62

CUTAH-UT4 x1:47.41

Reimer, Audrey FR Horvath, Grace SO

Broome, Emma SO Ford, Kenzie JR

26.75 30.85 24.2725.54

BORST-OR5 1:48.54

Swail, Lindsay FR Rowland, Cali FR

Price, Jacquie JR Harvey, Erin FR

26.65 30.52 24.5026.87

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOGebhart, Mandy1 10:41.26

28.75 31.41 31.7932.14

31.77 31.56 31.66 31.91

31.94 32.12 32.12 32.71

32.82 32.60 32.92 32.76

32.36 32.97 32.71 32.24

ORST-OR SOBachir, Amina2 11:10.91

30.33 32.64 33.7733.07

34.39 33.46 33.57 33.69

33.60 33.54 33.53 33.41

33.60 33.76 34.27 34.32

33.96 34.21 34.40 33.39

ORST-OR FRBowman, Chloe3 11:20.17

30.15 32.29 33.4433.26

33.78 33.94 33.67 34.14

33.88 33.93 34.69 34.74

34.50 34.87 35.53 35.34

34.94 34.83 34.45 33.80

ORST-OR FRManzione, Katie4 11:35.89

30.55 33.11 34.5534.19

34.55 34.64 34.90 34.95

35.26 35.05 35.17 35.63

35.78 35.60 35.86 35.37

35.34 35.59 35.32 34.48

UTAH-UT FRMorici, Sophia--- X10:46.74

28.96 31.87 32.1331.79

31.75 31.66 31.86 32.12

31.97 32.32 32.45 32.82

32.84 33.29 33.26 33.03

33.25 33.63 33.44 32.30

UTAH-UT FRMiletic, Kristina--- X10:54.65

29.33 31.04 31.6131.40

32.00 32.31 32.65 32.72

33.04 33.45 33.21 33.52

33.84 33.07 33.09 33.18

33.96 33.74 34.19 33.30

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOMcClendon, Sara1 1:54.89

27.14 28.92 29.4629.37

ORST-OR FRSchneider, Kitty2 1:57.52

27.17 30.10 29.9030.35

ORST-OR FRHoejberg, Amanda3 1:57.97

27.72 30.17 29.9630.12

UTAH-UT JRAllen, Mallori4 1:59.24

27.82 30.10 30.5930.73

UTAH-UT SOZeiger, Rebecca5 1:59.82

27.96 29.51 31.2731.08

ORST-OR FRHarvey, Erin6 2:00.18

28.04 30.63 30.4131.10

ORST-OR SONeal, Riley7 x2:03.76

29.45 31.73 30.8931.69

UTAH-UT SOFagan, Gabriella--- X1:57.87

27.23 29.71 30.3830.55

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRLott, Sarah1 55.19

26.89 28.30

UTAH-UT FRReimer, Audrey2 55.49

27.07 28.42

ORST-OR JRAnderson, Felicia3 56.53

27.57 28.96

ORST-OR SOHofmann, Brooke4 1:01.52

29.83 31.69

ORST-OR SOBishop, Izzy5 1:01.72

29.75 31.97

UTAH-UT SOBroome, Emma--- X56.96

27.89 29.07

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRWayner, Darby1 1:02.73

29.47 33.26

UTAH-UT JRGassaway, Mariah2 1:04.86

30.11 34.75

ORST-OR FRRowland, Cali3 1:07.65

32.11 35.54

UTAH-UT SRCasarin, Ianire4 1:07.93

32.13 35.80

ORST-OR FRYon, Lauren5 1:08.53

31.96 36.57

ORST-OR SORodriguez, Fernanda6 1:09.00

32.45 36.55

ORST-OR FRPride, Rachel7 x1:10.01

33.01 37.00

UTAH-UT JRSmith, Marah--- X1:09.06

31.90 37.16

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRAnderson, Jordan1 2:05.23

27.79 31.46 33.2532.73

ORST-OR JRLetrari, Arianna2 2:05.89

28.25 32.00 32.6433.00

UTAH-UT SOHorvath, Grace3 2:11.44

29.52 33.62 33.8234.48

ORST-OR JRPrice, Jacquie4 2:14.85

30.12 34.52 35.3434.87

UTAH-UT JRPick, Christina--- X2:06.91

28.99 31.99 32.9233.01

UTAH-UT FRLawless, Emma--- X2:08.71

28.85 32.41 34.0433.41

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRSt. John, Gillian1 23.64

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna2 23.92

ORST-OR FRSwail, Lindsay3 24.09

ORST-OR FRHoejberg, Amanda4 25.34

ORST-OR SOJackman, Callan5 26.26

ORST-OR SOBishop, Izzy6 x26.43

UTAH-UT JRFord, Kenzie--- X24.96

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna1 51.86

25.13 26.73

UTAH-UT SRCasarin, Ianire2 52.08

25.39 26.69

ORST-OR FRSchneider, Kitty3 53.70

25.83 27.87

ORST-OR FRHoejberg, Amanda4 54.01

26.05 27.96

ORST-OR FRHarvey, Erin5 55.29

26.64 28.65

UTAH-UT SOZeiger, Rebecca6 55.98

26.56 29.42

ORST-OR SOJackman, Callan7 x57.16

27.55 29.61

UTAH-UT SOFagan, Gabriella--- X54.80

26.23 28.57

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRReimer, Audrey1 2:02.41

29.14 31.06 30.8731.34

UTAH-UT JRLott, Sarah2 2:03.52

28.89 30.66 31.8532.12

ORST-OR JRAnderson, Felicia3 2:05.93

29.54 31.83 32.2232.34

UTAH-UT SOGebhart, Mandy4 2:07.38

29.69 32.70 31.9433.05

ORST-OR SOHofmann, Brooke5 2:14.54

30.33 34.06 35.1734.98
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(#9  Women 200 Yard Back)

ORST-OR SOBishop, Izzy6 2:15.87

31.26 34.07 35.3235.22

UTAH-UT JRAllen, Mallori--- X2:06.35

29.69 31.69 32.4832.49

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRWayner, Darby1 2:18.83

30.84 35.27 36.4336.29

ORST-OR FRRowland, Cali2 2:25.97

33.26 36.97 37.8937.85

ORST-OR FRYon, Lauren3 2:26.21

33.96 36.90 37.9937.36

ORST-OR SORodriguez, Fernanda4 2:30.03

33.64 37.84 39.4539.10

ORST-OR FRPride, Rachel5 x2:31.74

34.66 37.98 39.7939.31

UTAH-UT JRGassaway, Mariah--- X2:23.58

31.48 35.98 38.6337.49

UTAH-UT SOHorvath, Grace--- X2:26.79

33.38 37.48 37.8838.05

UTAH-UT JRSmith, Marah--- X2:32.45

32.69 37.57 41.9540.24

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOMcClendon, Sara1 5:07.03

28.37 30.57 30.8631.12

31.06 31.22 31.16 31.25

31.09 30.33

ORST-OR SONeal, Riley2 5:28.52

30.87 33.22 33.3133.77

33.07 33.32 32.86 33.67

32.61 31.82

ORST-OR FRManzione, Katie3 5:33.30

29.65 32.08 33.0632.39

33.37 34.10 33.88 35.07

35.52 34.18

ORST-OR FRBowman, Chloe4 5:37.89

29.64 33.23 33.3633.81

34.13 34.87 35.10 34.82

35.01 33.92

ORST-OR SOBachir, Amina5 x5:45.58

29.83 33.11 35.6235.60

34.86 35.46 35.50 35.78

35.58 34.24

UTAH-UT FRMiletic, Kristina--- X5:15.85

29.22 31.58 32.0831.78

32.04 32.55 32.39 32.46

31.26 30.49

UTAH-UT JRLash, Madison--- X5:16.48

27.70 30.66 31.6231.23

31.84 32.54 32.71 33.37

32.99 31.82

UTAH-UT SOKraus, Samantha--- X5:25.26

29.24 32.07 32.4432.52

32.88 33.16 33.35 33.44

33.69 32.47

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOBroome, Emma1 57.03

26.89 30.14

UTAH-UT SRSt. John, Gillian2 57.12

26.58 30.54

ORST-OR FRSwail, Lindsay3 57.63

26.90 30.73

ORST-OR JRLetrari, Arianna4 58.51

27.30 31.21

UTAH-UT SRAnderson, Jordan5 58.92

27.60 31.32

ORST-OR JRPrice, Jacquie6 1:01.29

28.55 32.74

UTAH-UT FRLawless, Emma--- X57.36

27.48 29.88

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna1 2:05.51

26.73 32.04 30.1136.63

UTAH-UT SRAnderson, Jordan2 2:06.72

27.38 31.96 30.2237.16

ORST-OR FRYon, Lauren3 2:13.69

29.29 34.64 30.8038.96

ORST-OR JRLetrari, Arianna4 2:15.11

28.67 34.56 31.5440.34

ORST-OR FRRowland, Cali5 2:16.99

29.83 36.64 32.1238.40

ORST-OR FRPride, Rachel6 x2:22.95

31.04 38.07 34.8139.03

UTAH-UT JRPick, Christina--- X2:09.22

28.09 32.81 30.4137.91

UTAH-UT JRSmith, Marah--- X2:15.69

29.16 35.05 33.1338.35

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:35.67

Wayner, Darby SR Casarin, Ianire SR

St. John, Gillian SR Anderson, Jordan SR

24.36 23.81 24.3623.14

AORST-OR2 1:35.68

Anderson, Felicia JR Swail, Lindsay FR

Schneider, Kitty FR Hoejberg, Amanda FR

24.59 23.64 23.3124.14

BORST-OR3 1:40.27

Harvey, Erin FR Hofmann, Brooke SO

Jackman, Callan SO Rodriguez, Fernanda SO

25.31 25.11 24.6525.20

BUTAH-UT--- X1:38.30

Reimer, Audrey FR Lawless, Emma FR

Zeiger, Rebecca SO Lott, Sarah JR

24.84 24.42 24.1024.94

CUTAH-UT--- X1:38.76

Broome, Emma SO Gassaway, Mariah JR

Allen, Mallori JR Ford, Kenzie JR

24.96 24.52 24.1825.10

DUTAH-UT--- X1:41.67

Fagan, Gabriella SO Morici, Sophia FR

Kraus, Samantha SO Lash, Madison JR

25.14 25.75 25.4225.36


